MILLING OPERATIONSFOR
WORKHOLDING AND AUTOMATION
HOLDING
MAGNETIC
   HYDRAULIC
      MECHANICAL
       VACUUM
FOR

- FH generated in second step
     through base magnet
- FA for transverse alignment of rail
COMBINATION HYDRAULIC AND MAGNETIC
Hydro-vice centric / floating,
        adaptable
Electro-Permanent Magnet
with adapter pole plate
FH
FA
FA
FH
SAV Spann-Automations-Normteiletechnik GmbH  •  www.sav-spanntechnik.de16 SAV Workholding and Automation  •  www.sav-workholding.com 17
Dimensions in mm Weight
Type Execution Diameter Height in kg
248-70-55-PVS-RV Fixed,full 55 75 1.8
248-70-55-PVS-RH Fixed, half 55 75 1.4
248-70-60-PVF-RV Flexible, full 60 70-80 1.5
SAV POLE RAISER TECHNOLOGY    SAV 248.70
Full pole raiser Half pole raiser
Fixed pole raiser                    Flexible
Flexible pole raiser

tolerances).
Fixed pole raisers,
which can be machined to
fit the workpiece profile,
attract the workpiece to the
magnetic fixture and allow
for high cutting rates
Electro-permanent magnetic
chuck with magnetic active
stops for small parts
Electro-permanent magnetic
chuck with wearing pole beams
Pole raiser – rectangular Adapter pole plates
Dimensions in mm Weight
Type Execution Length Width Height in kg
248-70-48-PVS 3 Fixed 48 40 53.5 0.8
248-70-70-PVS 4 Flexible 70 70 86.5 3.3
248-70-48-PVF 3 Fixed 48 40 51-56 0.8
248-70-70-PVF 4 Flexible 70 70 84-89 3.5
Pole raiser – round
Mechanic or hydraulic stops
- 5-side machining possible
- free access for drilling of through-holes

Hand-
Remote
unit
Ordering no.
Dimensions in mm Weight
in kg
Magnet
voltage
DC in V
Magnet
current
in A
Mains
voltage
AC in VLength Width Depth
876.12-E-O-210/30/230 220 120 95 2.0 210 30 230
876.12-E-O-210/30/400 260 120 95 3.0 210 30 400
876.12-E-O-360/30/400 320 120 95 3.0 360 30 400
876.12-E-O-360/60/400 400 120 95 5.0 360 60 400
876.12-E-O-360/60x2/400 540 120 95 6.0 360 60x2 400
On request also available in switch box (876.12-S-O-...)
Text display in
German / English for
operation status and